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PGA ]unior League

PGA Junior League Golf is a fun, social and inclusive opportunity for boys and girls
ages 13 and under. Players will learn and enjoy the game of golf through instruction
and competition against other teams from local courses. The Golf Staff will supervise
all play and practice opportunities. Like many other recreational sports, participants
will wear numbered jerseys and play with friends in a team format. The PGA Junior
League fee of $370 per junior includes uniforms, swag bag of golf gifts, professional
instruction, refreshments, and golf fees at all matches. We will have 5 practices, 6-8
matches and a year-end party. The match schedule will be released at a later time.
These days are subject to change depending on the weather and other golf course
schedules.

Practice Dates (located at Piper Glen Practice Range):
. Wednesday, April 29th at 4:30 pm till 5:30 pm
. Wednesday, May 6th at 4:30 pm till 5:30 pm
. Wednesday, May 13th at 4:30 pm till 5:30 pm
B Wednesday, May 20th at 4:30 pm till 5:30 pm
. Wednesday, May 27th at 4:30 pm till 5:30 pm

PGA Jr league year end party will be on August 2™, from 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm.

*These dates and times are subject to change*

Teams in our league:

e Springfield Park District

e The Rail Golf Course

e Panther Creek Country Club
e llini Country Club

Match dates will be announced at a later time. Once all matches have been scheduled,
they will be released to the team members.
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Piper Glen Junior Golf Camps

(June and July Camps)

Sign up now for our junior golf camps at Piper Glen Golf Club. The cost is $150 per junior.
We have two separate camps you can sign your junior golfer up for. We have a camp in June
and July, dates and times for the age of your junior are below. You can call the golf shop at
(217) 483-6537 or email the Head Pro at tyler@pipetglen.com if you want to sign up a junior

or if you have any questions.

June Camp Dates:

Tuesday, June 2"
Wednesday, June 3™
Tuesday, June 9
Wednesday, June 10™
Tuesday, June 16th™
Wednesday, June 17%
Tuesday, June 23™
Wednesday, June 24"

1.

Ages and Times

July Camp Dates:

Tuesday, June 30"
Wednesday, July 1
Tuesday, July 7
Wednesday, July 8™
Tuesday, July 14%
Wednesday, July 15
Tuesday, July 21*
Wednesday, July 22

5-6 year old’s from 8:00 am to 8:45 am for both June & July

2. 7-9 year old’s from 9:00 am to 9:45 am for both June & July

3. 10-14 year old’s from 10:00 am to 10:45 am for both June & July

Camps Include:

Instruction from a PGA Professional
Learning Course Management

Rules of Golf

Weekly On Course Play

Goodie Bag

Drink/Snack on Play Days

Free Piper Glen Junior Golf Membership
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Piper Glen After School Golf Program

(September 2°¢ to October 7%)

Sign up now for our after-school golf program at Piper Glen Golf Club. The cost is
$150 per junior for this 6-week golf program. This camp will be on Wednesday
evenings, and we will have times for the juniors based on their age. The ages and time
along with the dates are below. You can call the golf shop at (217) 483-6537 or email
the Head Pro at tyler@piperglen.com if you want to sign up a junior or if you have
any questions.

After School Program

Dates:

e Tuesday, September 2
e Tuesday, September 9
e Tuesday, September 161
e Tuesday, September 23™
e Tuesday, September 30"
e Tuesday, October 7%

Ages and Times
5-9 year old’s from 4:00 pm to 4:45 pm
10-14 year old’s from 5:00 pm to 5:45 pm

Camps Include:

e Instruction from a PGA Professional

e Iearning Course Management

e Rules of Golf

e On Course Play

e Fun and Interactive Games and Competitions
e Free Piper Glen Junior Golf Membership



